SKYLINE TELECOM
P.S.C. UTAH NO. 2

3rdRevised Sheet No. 5
Cancels 2"9Revised Sheet No. 5

SUBJECT INDEX (Continued)

Subject

Emergency Line Service

Emergency Reporting System

Equipment, Tampering with

Establishment and Re-Establishment of
Credit Deposits

Exchange Maps

Explanation of Symbols

Extra Directory Listings

Government Objections to Service

Impersonation of Another

Initial Service Periods and Termination
of Service

Installation Costs, Unusual

Interruption of Service

Intraexchange Private Line

Key Systems Access Line

Language, Improper

Lifeline

Link Up

Listings, Directory

Long Distance Message Restriction-Local
Exchange Service

Maintenance and Repair

Maps

Message Restriction -Local Exchange Service

Minimum Charges

Move and Change Charges

Network Access Line Service

Obligation of Telephone Company

Ownership & Use of Equipment

Off-Premise Extension Service

Operator Verification/Interruption Service

Issue Date: 2/7/2011
Advice No./Docket No. 11-576-T01

Sheet No.

29.1
58
16

19
65
13
35
16
16

19-21
18

14, 60
33

24

16
26-26.2
27-27.1
35

56
18
64-66
56
19
30
24-25
14-15
15
32
60-61

Effective Date: 3/1/2011
By: I. Branch Cox, Manager



