## SKYLINE TELECOM P.S.C. UTAH NO. 2

## $3^{rd}$ Revised Sheet No. 5 Cancels $2^{nd}$ Revised Sheet No. 5

## SUBJECT INDEX (Continued)

Subject	Sheet No.
Emergency Line Service	29.1
Emergency Reporting System	58
Equipment, Tampering with	16
Establishment and Re-Establishment of	
Credit Deposits	19
Exchange Maps	65
Explanation of Symbols	13
Extra Directory Listings	35
Government Objections to Service	16
Impersonation of Another	16
Initial Service Periods and Termination	
of Service	19-21
Installation Costs, Unusual	18
Interruption of Service	14, 60
Intraexchange Private Line	33
Key Systems Access Line	24
Language, Improper	16
Lifeline	26-26.2
Link Up	27-27.1
Listings, Directory	35
Long Distance Message Restriction-Local	
Exchange Service	56
Maintenance and Repair	18
Maps	64-66
Message Restriction -Local Exchange Service	56
Minimum Charges	19
Move and Change Charges	30
Network Access Line Service	24-25
Obligation of Telephone Company	14-15
Ownership & Use of Equipment	15
Off-Premise Extension Service	32
Operator Verification/Interruption Service	60-61

Issue Date: 2/7/2011 Effective Date: 3/1/2011 Advice No./Docket No. 11-576-T01 By: I. Branch Cox, Manager